
P.S.C. Ky. No.----............. \ 

Cancels P . s. C. Ky. No·-··········-····-· 

MAGOFFIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 

OF 

Magoffin and Floyd Counties 

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing 

Water Service 

AT 

Magoffin and Floyd Counties 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JUN 1 0 1994 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. 

FORT · PJB~sG ~;t:\tl\, .. i" ~;o:~·~iSSO. 

SECTION 9 ( 1) 
ev:~_£,:,i!~ .... 

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF 
KENTUCKY 

ISSUED •• ~~!!-~_!2.:.----·-················• 19 • .?-~ ... June 10 94 
EFFECTIVE .................................... , 19 ·-····· 

ISSUED Magoffin County Water District BY·-·--······-··········································-····-·· 
e of Utility) 

BY . .. -·· _j:::Uf;::~:::::t .. -.. -........ '-• 
.. ~?--E.:-~:!!!!.' ... 9.!~~~---·--···· . t~ .. 



Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Magoffin County Water District 
Name of Issuing CorporaLion 

For Magoffin and FloTd Counties 
Communit y , own or Cit y 

P.S . C. NO . 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. ------
SHEET NO . ------ -----------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Residential Rates 

5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meter 
First 
Next 

2,000 gallons 
3,000 gallons 

Next 5,000 gallons 
All Over 10,000 gallons 

1 Inch Meter 
First 
Next 
All Over 

5,000 gallons 
5,000 gallons 

10,000 gallons 

Commerical Rates 

1 In!:;h M~:t~r 
First 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
All Over 10,000 gallons 

2 In!:;h M~t~r 
First 15,000 gallons 
All Over 15,000 gallons 

Disconnect/Reconnect Charge 

DATE OF 

ISSUED 

$ 12.00 
5.08 
4. 68 
4.10 

$ 27.24 
4 . 68 
4.10 

$ 35.00 
6.00 
5 . 00 

$ 90 . 00 
5.00 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1, 000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1, 000 gallons 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 gallons 

$ 20 . 00 (New Rate) 

PUBLIC SE~VICE COMMISSION 
OF ENTUCKY 

i:ecTIVE 

DATE EFFECTIVE April 8, 1996 

TITLE Chairman APt{ ., 8 1996 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Comm~~sipt'_!~~Y 
in Case No. 96-088 da.ted April 8, 1996 

Rft~IC~l~~l; 



Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Kagof fin County Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For Magoffin and Floyd Counties 
Community, Town or Cit y 

CANCELLING P.S . C. NO. ------
_____ SHEET NO. ------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIOt~ 
OF KENTUCKY 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter: 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
All over 10,000 gallons 

l" Meter: 

First 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
All over 10,000 gallons 

1" Meter: 

First 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
All over 10,000 gallons 

2" Meter: 

First 15,000 gallons 
All over 15,000 gallons 

Residential 

Commercial 

tllJ~TE OF ISSUE~J_un_e_l_0~,_19_9_4 ______ ~ 

ISSUED BY Roy C. Cain 
Name of Officer 

JU 

ATE 
PER UNIT 
0 1994 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. 
SECT N 9 (1) 

BY: ~ (! · 'Jtu,L 
FOR ~UC ~; RViC -COMM!SSiON 

$11.46 minimum bill 
4.78 per 1,000 gallons 
4.28 per 1,000 gallons 
3.68 per 1,000 gallons 

$25.80 minimum bill 
4.28 per 1,000 gallons 
3.68 per 1,000 gallons 

$32.22 minimum bill 
5.35 per 1,000 gallons 
4.60 per 1,000 gallons 

$81.00 minimum bill 
4.60 per 1,000 gallons 

DATE EFFE°CTIVE June 10, 1994 ~{p 

J/ 
Cl 

TITLE Chairman 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. 94-218 dated June 10, 1994 


